PRODUCT BULLETIN
Technology for Polarization Measurement      1
 Photoelastic Modulators
Head Assemblies
OVERVIEW
PEM photoelastic modulators change the polarization state
of a light beam at frequencies between 20 and 100 kHz. The
modulator optical element acts as a “dynamic waveplate”

      II/SI50  10 kg/22 lbs
*Includes Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shipping Weight*
 PEM Modulator
 Head Model
PRODUCT BULLETIN
Technology for Polarization Measurement      3
 Photoelastic Modulators
Head Assemblies
OPTICAL HEAD SPECIFICATIONS
Model Optical Material Nominal
Frequency
Retardation Range Useful
Aperture1
Quarter Wave Half Wave
I/FS50 Fused Silica 50 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 16mm
I/FS20 Fused Silica 20 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 22mm
I/CF50 Calcium Fluoride 50 kHz 130nm - 1μm 130nm - 500nm 16mm
II/FS20A Fused Silica 20 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 56mm
II/FS20B Fused Silica 20 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 56mm
II/FS42A Fused Silica 42 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 27mm
II/FS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/FS47A Fused Silica 47 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 24mm
II/FS47B Fused Silica 47 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 24mm
II/FS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 170nm - 2.5μm 170nm - 2.5μm 13mm
II/IS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 3.5μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/IS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800nm - 2.5μm 400nm - 2.5μm 13mm
II/CF57 Calcium Fluoride 57 kHz 2μm - 8.5μm 1μm - 5.5μm 23mm
II/ZS37 Zinc Selenide 37 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 9μm 19mm
II/ZS50 Zinc Selenide 50 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 10μm 14mm
II/SI40 Silicon 40 kHz FIR - THz FIR - THz 36mm
II/SI50 Silicon 50 Khz FIR - THz FIR - THz 29mm
1 For a full discussion, consult the Useful Aperture Technical Note
Hinds Instruments, Inc | 7245 NW Evergreen Pkwy | Hillsboro, OR 97124 | USA
T: 503.690.2000 | Fax: 503.690.3000 | sales@hindsinstruments.com
PEMLabs is a Trademark of Hinds Instruments, Inc. Manufactured in USA